
Candace Yarbough Executive Director Executive Director (972) 925-4100 cyarbough@dallasisd.org

Kevin Klas Coordinator Quality Assurance Coordinator (972) 925-4122 kklas@dallasisd.org

Vanessa Narvaiz Coordinator Information Coordinator (972) 925-4113 vnarvaiz@dallasisd.org

Kathy Reece Coordinator Information Coordinator (972) 925 4107 kareece@dallasisd.org

Shae Wright Administrative Assistant Administrative Assistant (972) 925-4155 keiwright@dallasisd.org

John Blythe Director Ed. Technology (972) 925-4129 jblythe@dallasisd.org

Jasmine Alzate Buyer II Technology (972) 925-4125 jalzate@dallasisd.org

Terry Braziel Buyer Technology (972) 925-4156 tebraziel@dallasisd.org

Dianna Casper Director Teaching & Learning/General Administration (972) 925-4147 dcasper@dallasisd.org

Marqueis Scott Buyer II Teaching & Learning, Professional Development, Consulting 
Services (972) 925-4117 marqscott@dallasisd.org

Kendra Banks Buyer Teaching and Learning (972) 925-4145 kenbanks@dallasisd.org

Delores Alford Buyer Teaching and Learning Instructional Materials (972) 925-4105 dalford@dallasisd.org

Ashley Vation Buyer Teaching & Learning, Visual & Performing Arts, CTE, 
Instructional Materials Non-Curriculum (972) 925-5979 avation@dallasisd.org

Zavieone Pirtle Buyer II General Administration (Contracts) (972) 925-4103 zpirtle@dallasisd.org

Rosa Viloria Buyer Furniture, Office Supplies, Toner, Charter Transportation (972) 925-4158 rviloria@dallasisd.org

Shomari Williams Buyer Catering, Advertising, Consulting (972) 925-4148 shomwilliams@dallasisd.org

Kenva Hill Director Maintenance & Operations/Food & Child Nutirition 
Services (972) 925-4102 kenhill@dallasisd.org

Angie Hatchard Buyer II Food Service (972) 925-4115 ahatchard@dallasisd.org

Ashley Johnson Buyer Food Service (972) 925-4138 ashleyjohnson3@dallasisd.org

Jillian Kelly-Johnson Buyer II Facilities & Operations (972) 925-4157 jkellyjohnson@dallasisd.org

Yanise Resendiz Buyer Facilities & Operations (972) 925-4130 yaresendiz@dallasisd.org

Emelia Nwokobia Buyer Facilities & Operations (972) 925-4128 enwokobia@dallasisd.org

Sherri Williams Supervisor E-Commerce/Vendor Management (972) 925-4120 shewilli@dallasisd.org

Victor Hendrix Coordinator E-Commerce/Vendor Management (972) 925-4118 vihendrix@dallasisd.org

Connie Boston Buyer Assistant E-Commerce/Vendor Management (972) 925-4137 coboston@dallasisd.org

Kevin Duron Buyer Assistant E-Commerce/Vendor Management (972) 925-4139 kduron@dallasisd.org

Therrica Wilson Buyer Assistant E-Commerce/Vendor Management (972) 925-4114 therwilson@dallasisd.org

VACANT Director Bond/Construction

VACANT Buyer II Bond/Construction

VACANT Buyer Bond/Construction

Deborah Burkhalter-Ellis Buyer Assistant Bond/Construction (972) 925-4123 dburkhalterellis@dallasisd.org

Crystal LeonGuerrero Director Graphics (972-925-3153) cleonguerrero@dallasisd.org
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